Reading Table 3

Term Test _ Answer Key

Mid-term Test (Units 1-10)
A.

. tutor
. sponge
. chores

. nervous
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10. False

11. any
12. out
13. well
14. keep

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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10

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. queen
. toaster

. laboratory

. newspaper

. army

. deer
. Sculpture
. cancer

. robot

. sandcastle

hurt
could
plans
be
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Final Test (Units 11-20)




